

2025 – 2026 Tuition and Fees

Thank you for signing up and volunteering today at the girls' basketball game. Unfortunately, we will not have any basketball games today.

Registration Fee

Building Fee <u>Tuition</u>	\$50 per Child	(Family max: \$150)
Puilding Eco	¢50 por Child	(Eamily max: \$150)
2025-2026 Fee	\$100 per child	(Family max: \$250)

KINDERGARTEN -8 TH GRADE	PARISH RATE	OUT OF PARISH RATE
1 CHILD	\$4192	\$4550
2 CHILDREN	\$7024	\$7554
3 OR MORE CHILDREN	\$7921	\$8549

PRE-K PROGRAM	Parish Rate	Out of Parish Rate
Full Day	\$4725	\$5175
Half Day	\$2437	\$2662

Materials & Textbooks Fees

\$200 per Child Kindergarten- 8th Grade

\$125 per Child Pre-k

Technology Fees

\$85 per Child Pre-K – 8th Grade

Chrome Book – Grade 6th -8th –TBD

This applies to student in $6^{th} - 8^{th}$ Grade who have not previously purchased a Chromebook through ASCA

\$*** - Chrome Book

\$ *** – Optional Extended

Warranty and accidental damage coverage

Graduation Fee- 8th Grade only

\$85 per child in 8th Grade

*** FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE ***

For Office Use:

Registration Fees:	
Tuition K – 8:	
Tuition PreK:	
Materials/Textbooks	
K – 8 Total:	
Materials/Textbooks	
PreK Total:	
Technology Fee	
K-8 Total:	
Technology Fee	
PreK Total:	
Chromebook(s):	
Graduation Fee(s):	
Family Total:	